07/16/2018 11:14:18

Race Date: 07/14/2018

Release Time: 08:30:00

Pos Member/Flyer Name
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51
57
61
79

THYS NEELS

DEON ADAMS

DEON ADAMS

THYS NEELS

DEON ADAMS

JOHAN GELDENHUYS
BASIL SMITH

JOHAN GELDENHUYS
BASIL SMITH
CHRISTO HORAK
SMITH RACING TEAM
SMITH RACING TEAM
BASIL SMITH
CAMELOT QUEENS
PETRUS MYBURG
CAMELOT HOKKE
FRANCOIS FOUCHE
CAMELOT HOKKE
FRANCOIS FOUCHE
MAJUBA HOKKE
CAMELOT QUEENS
CAMELOT HOKKE
MAJUBA HOKKE
MAJUBA HOKKE
DEVILL HOKKE
TURBO TOM

TURBO TOM

TURBO TOM

TURBO TOM
FRANCOIS FOUCHE
KINDERS VAN DIE WIN
KINDERS VAN DIE WIN
MAJUBA HOKKE
PETRUS MYBURG
SMITH RACING TEAM
NORMAN BRUSSEL
KINDERS VAN DIE WIN
JOHAN GELDENHUYS
SMITH RACING TEAM
SMITH RACING TEAM
SMITH RACING TEAM
JOHAN GELDENHUYS
CHRISTO HORAK
DEON ADAMS
LIMBARDI HOKKE
LIMBARDI HOKKE
BASIL SMITH
MAJUBA HOKKE
DEON ADAMS

DEON ADAMS

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

FREDDIE BOSMAN
NEVILLE KOUS
HEEVER HOKKE
FRANKIE KOOPMAN

106 BUYS HOKKE

107 J.A LOMBARDJNR HOKK

127 DONOOI DUIWE

Race Secretary:
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Club Name

NSPES
NSPES
NSPES
NSPES
NSPES
NSPES
NSPES
NSPES
NSPES
NSPES
UPPK
UPPK
NSPES
UPPK
UPPK
UPPK
UPPK
UPPK
UPPK
UPPK
UPPK
UPPK
UPPK
UPPK
UPPK
UPPK
UPPK
UPPK
UPPK
UPPK
UPPK
UPPK
UPPK
UPPK
UPPK
NSPES
UPPK
NSPES
UPPK
UPPK
UPPK
NSPES
NSPES
NSPES
KPK
KPK
NSPES
UPPK
NSPES
NSPES

NSPES
NSPES
UPPK
NSPES
KPK
KPK
KPK

S VON WIELLIGH

NWKFED

VRYBURG OPE

Members/Flyers: 34

Birds: 442

Ring/Band No
2017 OAKDALE 2246

2016 ZA 65361
2016 ZA 65362
2015ZA FB 44595
2015ZA SVPV 1943
2015ZAWPU 0615
2017 NFEDD 451
2015ZAWPU 0617
2017 NFEDD 170
2016 ZA OAKDA 1954
2017 UPPK/D 0841
2017 NWKFED 268
2018 ZA NKSD 080
2016 UPPK/D 439
1994 NWK 741
2016 UPPK/D 326
2016 UPPK/D 427
2017 UPPK/D 0714
2016 UPPK/D 136
2016 NWKFED 094
2017NWKFED 217
2017 UPPK/D 0730
2016 OP/DPK 1933
2016 OP/DPK 1926
2016 ZA 36071
2017 NWKFED 386
2017 NWKFED 198
2017NWKFED 197
2017 NWKFED 385
2015NWKFED 027
2017 NWKFED 282
2017 UPPK/D 0469
2016 NWKFED 098
2016 OAKDALE 1380
2017NWKFED 272
2015ZA NSPES 369
2017NWPF/D 2565
2016 ZA OAKDA 1920
2017 UPPK/D 0932
2017 UPPK/D 0815
2017 UPPK/D 0939
2015 NSPES 016
2017 ZA NSPES 066
2014ZA FB 42021
2017 KPK 172
2017 KPK 188
2018ZA NKSD 312
2016 OP/DPK 1941
2016 ZA 65373

2013 NWK FED/ 204

2016 MOLOPO P 1005

14 FEDD 355
2017 FB 03918
2017 NFEDD 097
2017 KPK 012
2017 KPK 189
2017 KPK 236
0828446604

Col Sx
BB C
CHECH
CHECH
BB H
BB C
BB C
BB C
BB C
CHECH
CHECC
BB H
CH H
PIED H
BB C
BB C
CH C
BB H
BB C
BB C
BB C
CH H
BB H
BB H
BB H
BB C
LCH H
BB H
BB H
CH H
CH H
CH C
BB C
LC H
BBWFH
BB H
CHECH
CH H
BB C
BB C
CH H
CH H
BB C
CHECC
CHWFC
BB H
BB H
BB C
CH C
CHWFH
BB H
BB H
BB C
BB C
CHECH
CHW C
BCH H
BB H

Bd

16
10

N

16
10

16
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12
16
16
16

16

Release Weather:
Arrival Weather:

Distance Var Clocked

385.166
383.707
383.707
385.166
383.707
377.943
378.288
377.943
378.288
379.324
376.929
376.929
378.288
375.504
378.284
375.504
388.315
375.504
388.315
378.224
375.504
375.504
378.224
378.224
378.604
374.448
374.448
374.448
374.448
388.315
391.883
391.883
378.224
378.284
376.929
384.000
391.883
377.943
376.929
376.929
376.929
377.943
379.324
383.707
463.973
463.973
378.288
378.224
383.707
383.707

384.263
384.785
379.838
383.779
435.810
463.973
449.774
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13:06:58
13:05:59
13:06:00
13:07:04
13:06:03
13:01:57
13:02:12
13:01:59
13:02:15
13:03:01
13:01:18
13:01:19
13:02:18
13:00:27
13:02:28
13:00:29
13:09:44
13:00:31
13:09:46
13:02:35
13:00:39
13:00:42
13:02:44
13:02:47
13:03:37
13:01:57
13:02:01
13:02:03
13:02:05
13:12:16
13:14:57
13:15:00
13:05:16
13:05:19
13:04:30
13:10:23
13:16:11
13:08:36
13:08:07
13:08:09
13:08:11
13:08:56
13:10:10
13:13:25
14:13:05
14:13:07
13:09:50
13:10:01
13:14:16
13:14:18

13:14:43
13:15:16
13:11:51
13:15:51
14:01:08
14:23:06
14:17:08

ToWin
0:00
0:03
0:04
0:06
0:07
0:10
0:10
0:12
0:13
0:15
0:15
0:16
0:17
0:26
0:27
0:28
0:29
0:30
0:31
0:37
0:38
0:41
0:46
0:49
1:23
2:46
2:50
2:52
2:54
3:00
3:05
3:08
3:21
3:21
3:31
4:16
4:18
6:57
7:13
7:15
7:17
7:17
7:30
7:31
7:51
7:53
7:57
8:11
8:22
8:24

Velocity Nom
1390.6583
1390.3267
1390.2428
1390.1564
1389.9909
1389.7518
1389.7428
1389.5815
1389.4876
1389.3804
1389.3439
1389.2586
1389.2325
1388.4415
1388.3680
1388.2704
1388.1613
1388.0993
1387.9959
1387.5537
1387.4155
1387.1592
1386.7905
1386.5363
1383.7023
1376.9002
1376.5627
1376.3940
1376.2254
1375.7026
1375.2693
1375.0281
1374.0276
1373.9960
1373.1475
1369.5536
1369.3425
1356.5793
1355.2909
1355.1285
1354.9661
1354.9582
1353.9227
1353.8618
1352.3020
1352.1707
1351.8332
1350.7196
1349.8136
1349.6553

1349.6330
1348.8607
1347.6601
1342.5888
1316.0561
1313.9414
1295.6235



Pos
133
137
139
174
175
177
182
198
222

Race Secretary:

Member/Flyer Name
FLIP LOCHNER 1
FLIP LOCHNER 2
King Dawid LOFT
WILLEM DU TOIT
NICO JOOSTE
JOHANNES STRAUSS
DAVID SAS

Mazitje Loft

Boerana Loft

OO 0 TmmTO

Club Name Ring/Band No
KPK 2016 KMAS 003
KPK 2016 UPT 056
GPK 2006 ZA 062
KENHARDT P2016 ZA 45832

KENHARDT P2016 UPPK/D 086
KENHARDT P2016 SANPO ZA 4587

KENHARDT P2015ZA 45831
GPK 2014 ZA 531
GPK 2009 ZA 59031

S VON WIELLIGH 0828446604

Col Sx
BB C
BB C
BB H
BB H
C H
BB W/C
BB H
BBP H
BB H

Bd
10
11
16
15
11
5

13
16
16

Distance
463.468
463.468
343.031
438.193
566.329
566.468
566.104
345.743
348.436

Var

Clocked ToWin
14:29:11
14:29:45
12:56:43
14:31:46
16:18:47
16:18:51
16:19:54
13:29:14
13:57:57

Velocity Nom
1290.2825
1288.2502
1286.3328
1213.3443
1211.4283
1208.2073
1203.0749
1154.7458
1062.3688



